Double-Sided Blade
POWER-RETURN RULE
Magnetic Dual-End Hook,
Fast and Easy
One-Person
Measurements
Triple-riveted end hook with bottom blade
protector for maximum pull-out strength.

Printed in U.S.A.
99200
Ordering Information
Cat. No.
UPC No.
0-92644+ Description Blade Length/Width
Weight
(lbs.)
NEW! 918-16RE 86085-0 16' Power-Return Rule – Magnetic Dual-End Hook, Double-Sided 16' x 1" (5m x 25mm) .60
NEW! 918-25RE 86086-7 25' Power-Return Rule – Magnetic Dual-End Hook, Double-Sided 25' x 1" (7.5 m x 25 mm) .90
NEW! 918-7.5ME-RE 86088-1 7.5 m Metric/English Power-Return Rule – Magnetic Dual-End Hook, Double-Sided 7.5 m x 25 mm (25' x 1") .90
NEW! 918-30RE 86087-4 30' Power-Return Rule – Magnetic Dual-End Hook, Double-Sided 30' x 1" (9 m x 25 mm) 1.10
Fast and Easy One-Person Measurements
Comfortable rubber grip built into case for
positive gripping and impact resistance.
Double-sided rule for precise